
RM-80 & MI-2080 
4-5 DAYS

DETECTORS 
3 DAYS

RM-1000 
4-5 DAYS

RM-2000 
4-5 DAYS

I N T E R A C T I V E  T R A I N I N G  C O U R S E S

RADIATION 
MONITORING SYSTEMS

Plan now to attend our series of interactive Radiation 

Monitoring Systems training courses at General Atomics 

Electromagnetic Systems’ facilities in San Diego, CA. 

Through lecture and hands-on training in a lab setting, 

our experienced instructors will engage students in the 

operation, maintenance, and troubleshooting of our 

Radiation Monitoring Systems. 

Contact us now for 
course details:

rms.info@ga.com
or 1 (800) 252-1180

Course catalog is 
subject to change.
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